11/9/2025

BEST BET

PENNY

PENY

Regular

SPOTLITE

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET
BEST BET

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE
SPOTLITE

Totals:

NumOfNums

2

3
4
5
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Sales
$60.00
$195.00
$30.00
$15.00

$300.00
$34.20

$34.20
$12.10

$12.10
$50.00
$700.00
$167.00
$412.00
$28.00
$15.00
$9.00
$27.00
$1.50

$1,409.50
$50.00
$945.00
$230.00
$20.00

$1,245.00

$3,000.80

Spot Action Repor

Winners

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$12.50

$12.50
$0.00

$0.00

$60.00
$58.50
$218.54
$660.06
$3.75
$3.50
$0.50
$2.00
$0.00

$1,006.85
$40.00
$127.40
$26.50
$1.00

$194.90

$1,214.25

RN

Hald
$60.00
$195.00
$30.00
$15.00

$300.00
$21.70

$21.70
$12.10

$12.10
($10.00)
$641.50
($51.54)
($248.06)
$24.25
$11.50
$8.50
$25.00
$1.50

$402.65
$10.00
$817.60
$203.50
$19.00

$1,050.10

$1,786.55

Per centOfSales

2.00
6.50
1.00
0.50

10.00
114

114
0.40

0.40
1.67
23.33
557
13.73
0.93
0.50
0.30
0.90
0.05

46.97
1.67
31.49
7.66
0.67

41.49

100.00

ExpectedReturn
0.67
0.69
0.70
0.70

1.00

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.71
0.74
0.75

0.50
0.53
0.58
0.50

WeightedAve
0.01

0.04
0.01
0.00

0.01

0.00

0.01
0.18
0.04
0.10
0.01
0.00
0.00
0.01
0.00

0.01
0.17
0.04
0.00

0.67



